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Concern dips for the first time

Are you concerned about the coronavirus generally?

49%
36%
o

61%

il — 249 Bl
MARCH 4TH MARCH 11TH MARCH 18TH MARCH 25TH APRIL1ST APRIL 8TH APRIL15TH
® Very Concerned Somewhat Concerned Not Very Concerned ®m Not At All Concerned

Powering every day.



Access concerns

Are you concerned about access to the following product types?

Household Personal Care Food and Over-the-
Cleaning Items Beverage Counter
Supplies Products Medicines

March 11th 54% 56% 62% 58%

March 18th 68% 70% 77% 64%

March 25th 67% 63% 72% 62%

April 1st 71% 62% 71% 60%

April 8th 72% 62% 65% 58%

April 15th 74% 61% 64% 56%

Powering every day. c .



Most are well-stocked

How long are you stocked with essential products?

m 2+ Weeks = 1-2 Weeks =1 Week H 3-6 Days m 2 Days or Less

Powering every day. h




Does it last?

38%

B Yes, much faster

= Yes, somewhat
faster

“It's lasting as
expected

B No, somewhat
slower

© No, much slower




Slowly coming back in stock

Are you seeing more availability of high-demand products?

APRIL 1ST APRIL 8TH APRIL 15TH

H Yes, on at least some items  © No, not yet

Powering every day.



Price gouging levels out

Have you personally seen price gouging on high-demand goods?
*Showing only "yes"” responses

® March 4th March 11th March 18th  ® March 25th  ®m April 1st  ® April 8th  ® April 15th

Powering every day.



Financial Worries

M Yes, strongly

I Yes, somewhat

= Not yet, but | expect

it will

H No, not really

i Not, not at all



When will it end?

When people feel the government will ease restrictions is
earlier than most people feel it should happen.

42%

7%
o

WHEN WILL GOVERNMENT EASE RESTRICTIONS? WHEN DO YOU THINK RESTRICTIONS SHOULD EASE?

B Late Spring = Early Summer @ Late Summer ®By End of 2020 ®m Sometime in 2021

Powering every day.



Divided on staying closed vs. reopening

Where do you consider yourself in debate of staying closed
for public health vs. reopening the economy?

m Strongly in favor of reopening Slightly in favor of reopening Neutral

H Slightly in favor of staying closed m Strongly in favor of staying clsed

Powering every day.



Consumer Brands Association has conducted
five surveys of American adults (18+) powered

by Toluna.

March 4, 604 adults
March 11, 709 adults
March 18, 711 adults
March 25, 926 adults
April 1, 1,453 adults
April 8, 1,018 adults
April 15, 1,020 adults
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